11/19/2016 Combined Reports

BARBE YTD STATS - 2016
As of November 18, 2016
Season Results

Date Loc Opponent Score Overall Record Time Attend
09/02/16 h BYRD 33-7 W 1-0 7:00 pm 0
09/09/16 a MANDEVILLE 26-17 W 2-0 7:00 pm 0
09/16/16 h ST LOUIS 48-10 W 3-0 7:00 pm 0
09/23/16 a ACADIANA 27-28 L 3-1 7:00 pm 0
09/30/16 a NEW IBERIA 33-14 W 4-1 7:00 pm 0
10/07/16 h LAFAYETTE 53-7 W 5-1 7:00 pm 0
10/14/16 h SAM HOUSTON 44-13 W 6-1 7:00 pm 0
10/21/16 h COMEAUX 50-33 W 7-1 7:00 pm 0
10/28/16 a SULPHUR 38-24 W 8-1 7:00 pm 0
11/11/16 h EAST ST JOHN 23-19 W 9-1 7:00 pm 0
11/18/16 a ST AMANT 6-16 L 9-2 7:30 pm 0
Overall Record (9-2) Home (6-0) Away (3-2) Neutral (0-0)
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11/19/2016 Combined Reports

BARBE YTD STATS - 2016
As of November 18, 2016
Overall Team Stats

TEAM STATISTICS BRBE
SCORING 381
--Points Per Game 34.6
FIRST DOWNS 230
--Rushing 96
--Passing 110
--Penalty 24
NET RUSHING YARDAGE 2012
--Yards Gained Rushing 2288
--Yards Lost Rushing 276
--Rushing Attempts 393
--Average Per Rush 5.1
--Average Per Game 182.9
--TDs Rushing 26
NET PASSING YARDAGE 2582
--Att/Comp/Int 288/191/9
--Average Per Pass 9.0
--Average Per Catch 13.5
--Average Per Game 234.7
--TDs Passing 24
TOTAL NET OFFENSE 4594
--Total Plays 681
--Average Per Play 6.7
--Average Per Game 417.6
KICK RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 28/484
PUNTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 12/221
INTS RETURNS: NUMBER/YARDS 7/184
KICK RETURN AVERAGE 17.3
PUNT RETURN AVERAGE 18.4
INT RETURN AVERAGE 26.3
FUMBLES/LOST 12/10
PUNTS/YARDS 29/996
--Average Per Punt 34.3
--Net Punt Average 29.0
KICKOFFS/YARDS 67/3601
--Average Per Kick 53.7
--Touchback 19
PENALTIES/YARDS 79/637
--Average Per Game 57.9

TIME OF POSSESSION/GAME 23:51
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11/19/2016

3RD DOWN CONVERSIONS
--3rd Down Pct.

4RD DOWN CONVERSIONS
--4th Down Pct.

SACKS BY/YARDS
TOUCHDOWNS SCORED
FIELD GOALS/ATTEMPTS
PAT/ATTEMPTS
ATTENDANCE

SCORE BY QUARTERS

BARBE
Opponents

Combined Reports

1st

104
34

2nd

144
60

62/126
49.2%
12/19
63.2%
7/40
55
3/7
40/47
0

3rd 4th

62 71
52 42

36/121

29.8%

10/21

47.6%

13/98
25
5/8

19/22

0

oT1 Total

0 381
0 188
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11/19/2016 Combined Reports

BARBE YTD STATS - 2016
As of November 18, 2016
Overall Individual Stats

Rushing G Att Gain Lost Net Avg TD Long Avg/G

BANKS, KIRKLAND 11 251 1614 97 1517 6.0 23 68 137.9
SAMUEL, JAVION 4 19 138 0 138 7.3 0 21 34.5
RICHARD, LUKE 6 30 153 43 110 3.7 1 20 18.3

WALI, HAROON 4 11 40 5 35 3.2 0 11 8.8
NETTLES, GAVIN 9 57 191 115 76 1.3 1 18 8.4

SMITH, RYAN 2 2 14 0 14 7.0 0 10 7.0

HEBERT, HUNTER 4 2 26 0 26 13.0 0 24 6.5
BRISCOE, NATE 11 6 62 1 61 10.2 0 25 5.5

SMITH, JAYLON 9 5 46 15 31 6.2 0 20 3.4
MITCHELL, DARION 9 2 4 0 4 2.0 1 2 0.4

TEAM, 11 8 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0

Total 11 393 2288 276 2012 5.1 26 68 182.9
Passing G Effic Att Cmp Int Pct Yds TD Long Avg/G
NETTLES, GAVIN 9 184.0 181 125 2 0.69 1818 18 73  202.0
RICHARD, LUKE 6 125.9 106 65 7 0.61 746 6 54 124.3
SMITH, RYAN 2 251.2 1 1 0 1.00 18 0 18 9.0
Total 11 162.9 288 191 9 0.7 2582 24 73 234.7
Receiving G No. Yds Avg TD Long Avg/G

BRISCOE, NATE 11 88 1063 12.1 7 57 96.6

BANKS, KIRKLAND 11 41 403 9.8 3 73 36.6

TURNER, KEANDRE 11 21 394 18.8 6 54 35.8

SMITH, JAYLON 9 19 328 17.3 3 55 36.4

PAULEY, DEVON 9 16 304 19.0 3 45 33.8

HEBERT, HUNTER 4 3 48 16.0 1 21 12.0

QUINN, CARTER 2 3 42 14.0 1 19 21.0

Total 11 191 2582 13.5 24 73 234.7

Punt Returns No. Yds Avg TD Long
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11/19/2016 Combined Reports

BANKS, KIRKLAND 9 145 16.1 1 60
BRISCOE, NATE 2 17 8.5 0 17
STEPHENS, CARSON 1 59 59.0 0 59
Total 12 221 18.4 1 60
Interceptions No. Yds Avg TD Long
THOMAS, JOSH 3 34 11.3 0 18
PAPPILLION, JAKOBY 2 5 2.5 0 5
BRISCOE, NATE 1 100 100.0 1 100
BROOKS, DARIAN 1 45 45.0 1 45
Total 7 184 26.3 2 100
Kick Returns No Yds Avg TD Long
BRISCOE, NATE 10 142 14.2 0 28
BANKS, KIRKLAND 5 90 18.0 0 29
PAPPILLION, JAKOBY 4 145 36.3 0 48
SMITH, JAYLON 4 71 17.8 0 27
SAMUEL, JAVION 1 22 22.0 0 22
BERRY, JOVIOUS 1 14  14.0 0 14
FORD, BRENDAN 1 0 0.0 0 0
ALPETER, JOSEPH 1 0 0.0 0 0
NETTLES, GAVIN 1 0 0.0 0 0
Total 28 484 17.3 0 48
Fumble Returns No. Yds Avg TD Long
MITCHELL, DARION 1 86 86.0 1 86
ADAMS, BRAYDEN 1 15 15.0 1 15
Total 2 101 50.5 2 86
Total Offensive Yds G Plays Rush Pass Total Avg/G
NETTLES, GAVIN 9 238 76 1818 1894 210.4
BANKS, KIRKLAND 11 251 1517 0 1517 137.9
RICHARD, LUKE 6 136 110 746 856 142.7

file:///C:/Users/John/OneDrive%20-%20McDonald%20&%20Associates, %20LLC/Barbe%20F ootball/5-BARBE%202016/2016%20YTD %20Stats/combined_12.html 914



11/19/2016

SAMUEL, JAVION
BRISCOE, NATE
WALI, HAROON
SMITH, RYAN
SMITH, JAYLON
HEBERT, HUNTER
MITCHELL, DARION
TEAM,

Total

Scoring

BANKS, KIRKLAND
BRISCOE, NATE
TURNER, KEANDRE
CALDWELL, MASON
ZAHM, SAMUEL
PAULEY, DEVON
SMITH, JAYLON
MITCHELL, DARION
QUINN, CARTER
ADAMS, BRAYDEN
RICHARD, LUKE
HEBERT, HUNTER
NETTLES, GAVIN
BROOKS, DARIAN

Total

Field Goals

CALDWELL, MASON
ZAHM, SAMUEL

Punting

DARBONE, CALEB
CALDWELL, MASON

Total
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Yds
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01-19

0/0
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Avg

34.4
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34.3

Combined Reports

0 138
0 61
0 35
18 32
0 31
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0 4
0 0
2582 4594
PATs
Rush Rcv
1/2 0
0/0 0
0/0 0
0/1 0
0/0 0
0/0 0
0/0 0
0/0 0
0/0 0
0/0 0
0/0 0
0/0 0
0/1 0
0/0 0
1/4 0
20-29 30-39
2/3 0/0
1/1 0/2
Long TB
49 2
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8.8
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11/19/2016 Combined Reports

Kickoffs No Yds Avg TB FC OB

ZAHM, SAMUEL 65 3498 53.8 19 0 16

CALDWELL, MASON 2 103 51.5 0 0 0

Total 67 3601 19 0 16

All Purpose Yds G Rush Rec PR KOR IR MR Tot Avg/G
BANKS, KIRKLAND 11 1517 403 145 90 0 0 2155 195.9
BRISCOE, NATE 11 61 1063 17 142 100 0 1383 125.7
SMITH, JAYLON 9 31 328 0 71 0 0 430 47.8
TURNER, KEANDRE 11 0 394 0 0 0 0 394 35.8
PAULEY, DEVON 9 0 304 0 0 0 0 304 33.8
SAMUEL, JAVION 4 138 0 0 22 0 0 160 40.0
PAPPILLION, JAKOBY 11 0 0 0 145 5 0 150 13.6
RICHARD, LUKE 6 110 0 0 0 0 0 110 18.3
NETTLES, GAVIN 9 76 0 0 0 0 0 76 8.4
HEBERT, HUNTER 4 26 48 0 0 0 0 74 18.5
STEPHENS, CARSON 5 0 0 59 0 0 0 59 11.8
BROOKS, DARIAN 11 0 0 0 0 45 0 45 4.1
QUINN, CARTER 2 0 42 0 0 0 0 42 21.0
WALI, HAROON 4 35 0 0 0 0 0 35 8.8
THOMAS, JOSH 10 0 0 0 0 34 0 34 3.4
SMITH, RYAN 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 14 7.0
BERRY, JOVIOUS 1 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 14.0
MITCHELL, DARION 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.4
Total 11 2012 2582 221 484 184 0 5483 498.5
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11/19/2016 Combined Reports

BARBE YTD STATS - 2016
As of November 18, 2016
Overall Defensive Stats

1 Tackles | Sacks 1 Pass Def 11 Fumbles || Blkd ||
No Player Name GP || UT AT Total ForLoss || No/Yards || Int/Yds BrUp || Rcv/Yds FF || Kick || Saf
2 BROOKS, DARIAN 11 |] 38 38 76 0.5/2.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 1/45 2 11 0/0 O Il 1 ] O
91 MITCHELL, DARION 9 || 26 46 72 9.0/22.2 || 1.0/1.0 || 0/0 0 11 1/86 3 11 0 ||l O
4 STEVENSON, RAYMOND 11 |] 26 43 69 3.5/11.2 || 0.0/0.0 |] 0/0 3 11 2/0 1 J1 0 |1 O
6 CURRY, COLE 11 |] 21 35 56 2.0/2.2 || 0.0/0.0 ]I 0/0 1 |l 0/0 O Il O |J] O
97 SEMIEN, CJ 11]] 21 29 50 14.0/37.7 || 2.0/12.5 || 0/0 2 11 1/0 2 11 0 ||l O
5 TERRELL, TREY 11 |] 16 27 43 3.0/6.0 |] 0.0/0.0 |I 0/0 0 11 0/0 1 J1 0 |1 O
9 ALPETER, JOSEPH 10 |] 22 16 38 4.0/11.8 || 0.0/0.0 || 0/0 1 ]Il 0/0 O Il O |J] O
11 CATON, BONNER 9 1] 6 32 38 1.5/3.7 || 0.0/0.0 |] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
90 BENTON, LAMARCUS 10 |] 10 26 36 3.5/10.2 || 0.5/3.0 |] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
18 LEE, ANDRE' 10 |] 16 17 33 2.0/6.0 || 1.0/5.0 ]I 0/0 0 11 0/0 1 J1 0 |1 O
21 PAPPILLION, JAKOBY 11 |] 14 13 27 4.0/14.5 || 1.0/10.0 || 2/5 3 11 4/0 2 11 0 ||l O
22 THOMAS, JOSH 10 |] 16 10 26 0.0/0.0 |] 0.0/0.0 || 3/34 3 11 0/0 1 J1 O |1 O
99 DAVIS, REGGIE 10]] 6 15 21 1.5/5.5 || 0.5/1.5 |] 0/0 1 ]l 0/0 O Il O |J] O
14 MANUEL, TY 8 || 11 6 17 1.0/4.0 || 0.0/0.0 |] 0/0 9 ]I 0/0 O Il O ] O
43 ADAMS, BRAYDEN 51l 8 9 17 3.5/14.0 || 0.0/0.0 |] 0/0 0 11 1/15 O Il O ] O
15 LONON, AUSTIN 51| 6 6 12 5.0/18.5 || 1.0/7.0 || 0/0 0 |l 0/0 O |l 1 I ©
38 HARTLEY, RILEY 6 ]| 4 8 12 0.5/0.3 |] 0.0/0.0 |] 0/0 0 |l 0/0 O |l O |l O
26 JAMES, JARDEN 6]l 3 9 12 0.0/0.0 |] 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 |l 0/0 O Il O |l ©
49 STEPHENS, CARSON 511 4 7 11 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
58 CRAWFORD, CHANDLER 6 1] 2 9 11 1.5/2.2 || 0.0/0.0 |] 0/0 0 11 2/0 O Il 0 ] O
25 CRAWFORD, JAKE 211 3 2 5 2.0/8.0 |] 0.0/0.0 ]I 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
TM TEAM, 11]] 4 O 4 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
96 BURKHALTER, ZACHARY 1]1] 0 3 3 0.5/4.0 || 0.0/0.0 |] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
17 RICHARD, LUKE 61]] 2 O 2 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O |J] O
98 DAIGLE, ZACHARY 2111 1 2 0.5/1.5 || 0.0/0.0 |] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O |J] O
41 TAYLOR, JOHN 2111 1 2 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 || 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
88 TRAHAN, LANDON 2111 1 2 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 || 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
16 TURNER, KEANDRE 11]] 1 1 2 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O |J] O
1 ZAHM, SAMUEL 11]] 1 1 2 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
77 JOHNSON, EZEKIEL 1 1] 0 2 2 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
23 BANKS, KIRKLAND 11]] 1 O 1 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
3 BRISCOE, NATE 11]] 1 O 1 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 |] 1/100 3 11 1/0 O Il O ] O
37 DARBONE, CALEB 911l 1 O 1 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 1l 0/0 O Il O |J] O
92 FELIO, CODY 1 1] 1 O 1 0.0/0.0 || 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 11 0/0 O Il O ] O
66 FONTENOT, DERRICK 1]] 1 0O 1 0.0/0.0 |] 0.0/0. |1 0/0 0 |l 0/0 O Il O |l O
46 JOHNSON, THADDRICK 1]] 1 0 1 0.0/0.0 |] 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 |l 0/0 O Il O |l O
32 LORDEN, KHALUA 1]l 1 0 1 0.0/0.0 |] 0.0/0.0 ] 0/0 0 I 0/0 O |l O |l O
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28
87
24
45
79

PAULEY, DEVON
CALDWELL, MASON
CHADHA, SIMAR
SMITH, AIDAN
TRAUB, MICHAEL

TOTALS
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11/19/2016

Team Game by Game

Date

09/02/16
09/09/16
09/16/16
09/23/16
09/30/16
10/07/16
10/14/16
10/21/16
10/28/16
11/11/16
11/18/16

TOTAL
AVERAGE

Date

09/02/16
09/09/16
09/16/16
09/23/16
09/30/16
10/07/16
10/14/16
10/21/16
10/28/16
11/11/16
11/18/16

TOTAL
AVERAGE

Opponent

BYRD
MANDEVILLE
ST LOUIS
ACADIANA
NEW IBERIA
LAFAYETTE
SAM HOUSTON
COMEAUX
SULPHUR
EAST ST JOHN
ST AMANT

Opponent

BYRD
MANDEVILLE
ST LOUIS
ACADIANA
NEW IBERIA
LAFAYETTE
SAM HOUSTON
COMEAUX
SULPHUR
EAST ST JOHN
ST AMANT

31
36
24
31
46
29
36
25
52
46
37

Yds TD

214
214
152
131
239
172
194
137
232
232
95

FNNWNNRNNWW

393 2012 26

35.7 182.9 2.4

No

PFNOFOFHFRFEUIOO

12
1.1

PUNT RET
Yds TD

(o))
o
OO0OO0OO0OO0OHOO0OO0OO0OO0o

221 1
20.1 0.1

RUSHING

68

17
12
13
22
15
13
17
31
14
17
20

191

BARBE

RECEIVING ----- | OFF |-—=====--- PASSING I KICK RET
Yds TD Lg Yds Att CompInt Yds TD Lg No. Yds TD
203 2 36 417 22 17 0 203 2 36 0 0 0
127 1 28 341 20 12 0 127 1 28 1 15 0
303 4 55 455 19 13 1 303 4 55 0 0 0
218 1 33 349 39 22 1 218 1 33 5 123 0
164 0 29 403 23 15 2 164 0 29 3 26 0
203 4 54 375 16 13 0 203 4 54 2 41 0
234 4 45 428 22 17 1 234 4 45 3 85 0
492 4 73 629 38 31 1 492 4 73 6 66 0
229 3 38 461 20 14 0 229 3 38 4 71 0
194 1 41 426 31 17 0 194 1 41 3 43 0
215 0 43 310 38 20 3 215 0 43 1 14 0
2582 24 73 4594 288 191 9 2582 24 73 28 484 O

Combined Reports

BARBE YTD STATS - 2016
As of November 18, 2016

17.4 234.7 2.2

37
33
26
22
23
13
28
32
30
28
26

A Total TFL Yds

3
35
47
68
46
36
44
44
48
19
27

TACKLES

40
68
73
90
69
49
72
76
78
47
53

6
81/2
10 1/2
31/2

PO WOONOD

417.626.2 17.4 0.8 234.7 2.2

27
23
38
3
10
5
27
23
3
15
12

298 417 715 63 1/2 186

27.1 37.9 65.0

0

0

No
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[@RRN]

Yds

OO OO0 U N

..... ||-----
Avg Rcv
7.0 0
5.0 3
6.5 0
0.0 4
0.0 1
0.0 1
1.0 0
6.0 0
0.0 2
0.0 0
8.0 1
5.7 12
0.5 1.1

2.5 44.0 0.0

----- ||----—- Pass

----- | ALL
Lg Purp
0 422
15 356
0 625
40 471
16 447
27 521
48 513
29 695
25 548
22 538
14 347
48 5483

498.5

----- | Blkd

Yds Int Yds QBH Def Kick

FUMBLE

FR

0 0
0 0
0 0
1 86
1 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 101
0.2 9.2
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11/19/2016

| ===== Kicks--XPTS----- | |====- DXPTS -----
Date Opponent Att Mad Run Rcv Mad Saf
09/02/16 BYRD 3 3 0 0 0 0
09/09/16 MANDEVILLE 4 2 0 0 0 0
09/16/16 ST LOUIS 7 6 0 0 0 0
09/23/16 ACADIANA 3 3 0 0 0 0
09/30/16 NEW IBERIA 4 3 0 0 0 0
10/07/16 LAFAYETTE 6 5 0 0 0 0
10/14/16 SAM HOUSTON 6 5 0 0 0 0
10/21/16 COMEAUX 6 6 1 0 0 0
10/28/16  SULPHUR 5 5 0 0 0 0
11/11/16 EAST ST JOHN 2 2 0 0 0 0
11/18/16 ST AMANT 1 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 47 40 1 0 0 0

AVERAGE 43 3.6 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

Combined Reports
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11/19/2016 Combined Reports

BARBE YTD STATS - 2016
As of November 18, 2016
Team Comparison Game by Game

First Rushing Passing Total Offense Return Penalty Turn
Opponent Score Down Number Yards  Attempts Comp Int Yards Plays Yards Yards Yards Overs
MANDEVILLE 26/17 15/20 36/27 214/68 20/38 12/230/0 127/258 56/65 341/326 15/77 110/60 2/ 3
ST LOUIS 48/10 15/11 24/38 152/116 19/12 13/51/1 303/45 43/50 455/161 170/ 132 47/50 2/1
ACADIANA 27/28 21/17 31/55 131/348 39/8 22/21/0 218/74 70/63 349/422 208/83 50/30 2/4
NEW IBERIA 33/14 22/13 46/29 239/129 23/24 15/9 2/3 164/ 114 69/53 403 /243 59/123 83/87 3/4
LAFAYETTE 53/7 17/3 29/23 172/51 16/10 13/50/1 203/41 45/33 375/92 146/137 10/50 0/2
SAM HOUSTON 44 /13 17/12 36/35 194/117 22/18 17/111/0 234/91 58/53 428/208 85/71 40/18 2/0
COMEAUX 50/33 24/21 25/41 137/239 38/17 31/9 1/0492/108 63/58 629/347 66/295 44/89 1/0
SULPHUR 38/24 29/23 52/39 232/263 20/25 14/110/1 229/210 72/64 461/473 87/79 87/40 1/3
BYRD 33/7 21/13 31/41 2147152 22/7 17/20/1 203/30 53/48 417/182 5/60 66/79 1/3
EAST STJOHN 23 /19 27/13 46/28 232/190 31/18 17/7 0/0 194 /154 77 /46 426/ 344 112 /148 60/139 2/0
ST AMANT 6/16 22/13 37/29 95/131 38/22 20/103/0 215/110 75/51 310/241 37/246 40/65 3/1
Totals 381 / 188230 / 159393 / 3852012 / 1804288 / 199191 / 949 / 72582 / 1235681 / 5844594 / 3039990 / 1451637 / 70719 / 21

3rd Down 4th Down Time of TOP Avg Avg Avg Punting

Opponent Made Attempts Made Attempts Possession Margin Yds/Rush Yds/Pass Yds/Play Number Avg
MANDEVILLE 3/5 11/13 0/1 0/1 20:54 /27:06 -6:12 59/25 6.3/68 6.1/50 6/5 36.8/34.6
ST LOUIS 4 /2 6/12 0/2 1/2 16:49 / 31:11 -14:22 6.3 /3.1 159/3.8 10.6/3.2 0/6 0.0/ 36.7
ACADIANA 5/3 14/ 11 1/1 4/ 4 22:45/ 25:15 -2:30 4.2/6.3 56/93 50/6.7 4/2 29.5/27.5
NEW IBERIA 7/3 13/11 2/1 2/2 24:53 /20:48 04:05 5.2/44 7.1/48 58/46 2/5 255/26.6
LAFAYETTE 3/0 6/9 1/2 1/2 26:47 / 21:13 05:34 59/22 12.7/4.1 83/28 1/6 0.0/ 34.2
SAM HOUSTON 10/3 13/12 0/1 1/1 22:04 / 25:56 -3:52 5.4/3.3 10.6/5.1 74/39 0/8 0.0/ 24.1
COMEAUX 7/6 12 /12 1/0 1/1 23:01/24:59 -1:58 5.5/5.8 129/6.4 10.0/6.0 2/4 38.5/37.0
SULPHUR 6/4 11/12 2/2 2/4 26:39/21:21 05:18 45/6.7 11.4/84 6.4/7.4 2/1 39.0/27.0
BYRD 4/ 4 9/9 2/0 2/1 24:24 / 23:36 00:48 6.9/3.7 9.2/43 79/3.8 3/4 38.0/39.0
EAST ST JOHN 6/3 16 /9 3/0 4/ 1 25:42 /22:18 03:24 5.0/6.8 6.3/86 55/75 3/6 350/28.7
ST AMANT 7/3 i5/11 0/0 1/2 28:32/19:28 09:04 2.6/45 57/50 41/47 6/5 38.7/44.2
Totals 62 /36 126 /121 12 /10 19/21 262:30/263:11 00:41 5.1/4.7 9.0/6.2 6.7/5.2 29/52 34.3/32.8

Note:Game totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category
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11/19/2016

Red Zone Game by Game

Date

Sep 09, 2016
Sep 16, 2016
Sep 23, 2016
Sep 30, 2016
Oct 07, 2016
Oct 14, 2016
Oct 21, 2016
Oct 28, 2016
Nov 11, 2016
Nov 18, 2016

file:///C:/Users/John/OneDrive%20-%20McDonald%20&%20Associates, %20LLC/Barbe%20F ootball/5-BARBE%202016/2016%20YTD %20Stats/combined_12.html

Opponent
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ST LOUIS
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11/19/2016 Combined Reports

BARBE

BARBE YTD STATS - 2016
As of November 18, 2016
Opponent Red Zone Game By Game

Opponents Inside BARBE Red-Zone

Times Times Total Rush Pass FGs Failed To score inside the RZ

Date Opponent Scored InRz % Pts TDs TDs TDs Made FGA Downs Int Fumb Half Game
Sep 09, 2016 at MANDEVILLE 3 4 75.0 13 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Sep 16, 2016 ST LOUIS 2 3 66.7 7 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Sep 23, 2016 at ACADIANA 4 5 80.0 24 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Sep 30, 2016 at NEW IBERIA 1 1 100.0 6 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 14, 2016 SAM HOUSTON 2 2 100.0 12 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Oct 21, 2016 COMEAUX 4 6 66.7 19 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Oct 28, 2016 at SULPHUR 2 3 66.7 7 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Nov 11, 2016 EAST ST JOHN 1 3 33.3 6 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Nov 18, 2016 at ST AMANT 2 4 50.0 7 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0

TOTALS 21 31 67.7 101 16 10 6 5 1 4 1 2 0 0
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